
2^ CHALLENGE LANDANDE'
4^ PROVA MASTER MTB 2019

BRIAGLIA (CN) - 12/10/19
- PROVA IN LINEA -

Ordine d'Arrivo (Non ufficiale)
ORD NUM COD NAZ CONCORRENTE AN NAZ COD SQUADRA TEMPO DISTACCO ABB

1 23 CASTELLINO Pietro Bartolomeo V2 73 CSA LA VELO BOVES 58'11 0
2 18 BRONDELLO Luca S1 87 FCI VIGOR REDMOUNT 59'43 1'32
3 11 MARAN Alessandro V1 75 FCI MAGICUNEO 1:00'54 2'43
4 2 CHIAPPERO Francesco S2 82 CSA REACTION TEAM 1:02'17 4'06
5 1 MARTINI Marco G1 66 FCI SILMAX RACING TEAM 1:03'19 5'08
6 28 VIGLIANI Paolo V2 72 ACS TRINITA' 1:03'38 5'27
7 6 FERRARI Fabio V2 74 CSA REACTION TEAM 1:04'25 6'14
8 8 GHIBAUDO Manuele V1 75 CSA PASSATORE 1:04'52 6'41
9 30 BRUSTOLON Danilo S2 84 CSA PASSATORE 1:05'22 7'11

10 22 PANERO Davide JU 91 FCI TECNOBIKE BRA 1:05'47 7'36
11 9 FERRERO Danilo G1 69 FCI BUZZI UNICEM 1:05'56 7'45
12 20 CRAVANZOLA Fabio V2 70 FCI SENZA FRENI AT 1:07'18 9'07
13 10 COCCALOTTO Gian Luca V1 76 CSA MAVABIKE 1:07'41 9'30
14 24 PODDA Thomas Elia S2 84 CSA PUNTO CICLO CONTE 1:08'23 10'12
15 26 VIALE Luca V1 77 CSA VIGNOLO 1:10'40 12'29
16 21 BERTOLINO Marco S2 83 FCI SENZA FRENI AT 1:11'03 12'52
17 17 BOTTELLI Marco V2 73 FCI VALLE STURA 1:11'10 12'59
18 3 TOPPINO Massimo V2 72 CSA REACTION TEAM 1:12'43 14'32
19 5 TARDIVO Ilario V1 75 CSA PASSATORE 1:13'38 15'27
20 16 ULANO Pio SA 58 ACS TECNOBIKE BRA 1:15'33 17'22
21 14 REINERI Enrico V1 76 CSA PASSATORE 1:16'21 18'10
22 25 BAGNIS Paolo JU 91 FCI BISALTA BIKE 1:16'25 18'14
23 12 BASSO Fabrizio V1 75 CSA VICOFORTE SERGIO SPORT 1:16'45 18'34
24 19 RONCISVALLE Massimo G1 69 FCI EMMEGI CYCLING 1:18'06 19'55
25 7 COSTAMAGNA Diego V2 71 CSA PASSATORE 1:20'53 22'42
26 27 PAGANINI Piero G1 65 CSA VIGNOLO 1:23'19 25'08
27 15 TORTA Mario G2 61 ACS TECNOBIKE BRA 10:58'00 9:59'49
28 13 RAINERI Valter G1 66 CSA PASSATORE 11:02'28 10:04'17
29 31 GIORDANO Giovanni Battista SB 51 CSA MONASTERO DI VASCO 11:07'49 10:09'38
30 4 DEL SARTO Mauro SB 53 CSA PUNTO CICLO CONTE 11:23'46 10:25'35

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 30

ARRIVATI 30

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

JUNIOR

1 22 PANERO Davide JU 91 FCI TECNOBIKE BRA 1:05'47 0
2 25 BAGNIS Paolo JU 91 FCI BISALTA BIKE 1:16'25 10'38

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 2

ARRIVATI 2

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0
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FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

SENIOR 1

1 18 BRONDELLO Luca S1 87 FCI VIGOR REDMOUNT 59'43 0

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 1

ARRIVATI 1

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

SENIOR 2

1 2 CHIAPPERO Francesco S2 82 CSA REACTION TEAM 1:02'17 0
2 30 BRUSTOLON Danilo S2 84 CSA PASSATORE 1:05'22 3'05
3 24 PODDA Thomas Elia S2 84 CSA PUNTO CICLO CONTE 1:08'23 6'06
4 21 BERTOLINO Marco S2 83 FCI SENZA FRENI AT 1:11'03 8'46

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 4

ARRIVATI 4

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

VETERANI 1

1 11 MARAN Alessandro V1 75 FCI MAGICUNEO 1:00'54 0
2 8 GHIBAUDO Manuele V1 75 CSA PASSATORE 1:04'52 3'58
3 10 COCCALOTTO Gian Luca V1 76 CSA MAVABIKE 1:07'41 6'47
4 26 VIALE Luca V1 77 CSA VIGNOLO 1:10'40 9'46
5 5 TARDIVO Ilario V1 75 CSA PASSATORE 1:13'38 12'44
6 14 REINERI Enrico V1 76 CSA PASSATORE 1:16'21 15'27
7 12 BASSO Fabrizio V1 75 CSA VICOFORTE SERGIO SPORT 1:16'45 15'51

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 7

ARRIVATI 7

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

VETERANI 2

1 23 CASTELLINO Pietro Bartolomeo V2 73 CSA LA VELO BOVES 58'11 0
2 28 VIGLIANI Paolo V2 72 ACS TRINITA' 1:03'38 5'27
3 6 FERRARI Fabio V2 74 CSA REACTION TEAM 1:04'25 6'14
4 20 CRAVANZOLA Fabio V2 70 FCI SENZA FRENI AT 1:07'18 9'07
5 17 BOTTELLI Marco V2 73 FCI VALLE STURA 1:11'10 12'59
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6 3 TOPPINO Massimo V2 72 CSA REACTION TEAM 1:12'43 14'32
7 7 COSTAMAGNA Diego V2 71 CSA PASSATORE 1:20'53 22'42

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 7

ARRIVATI 7

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

GENTLEMAN 1

1 1 MARTINI Marco G1 66 FCI SILMAX RACING TEAM 1:03'19 0
2 9 FERRERO Danilo G1 69 FCI BUZZI UNICEM 1:05'56 2'37
3 19 RONCISVALLE Massimo G1 69 FCI EMMEGI CYCLING 1:18'06 14'47
4 27 PAGANINI Piero G1 65 CSA VIGNOLO 1:23'19 20'00
5 13 RAINERI Valter G1 66 CSA PASSATORE 11:02'28 9:59'09

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 5

ARRIVATI 5

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

GENTLEMEN 2

1 15 TORTA Mario G2 61 ACS TECNOBIKE BRA 10:58'00 0

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 1

ARRIVATI 1

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

SUPER GENTLEMEN A

1 16 ULANO Pio SA 58 ACS TECNOBIKE BRA 1:15'33 0

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 1

ARRIVATI 1

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0
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SUPER GENTLEMEN B

1 31 GIORDANO Giovanni Battista SB 51 CSA MONASTERO DI VASCO 11:07'49 0
2 4 DEL SARTO Mauro SB 53 CSA PUNTO CICLO CONTE 11:23'46 15'57

ISCRITTI 30

PARTITI 2

ARRIVATI 2

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 0

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0
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